NAME:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING:
Offering a spacious wiring cavity and multiple 1/2" knockout
locations, this unit may be wired quickly and easily.

DIMENSIONS
RATINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
LUCIA UNL50DIM-CCT SERIES
Series Length Color Temperature Finish
UNL50DIM-CCT 8 8 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/5W WH White
12 12 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/7W
21 21 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/14W
30 30 inch 3000K-4000K-5000K/80CRI/18W
Notes: Configure product using BOLD options: Ex: UNL50DIM-CCT-8WH
UNL50DIM-CCT-8
Under Cabinet with Selectable Color Temperature
SPECIFICATION SHEETS